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Smt. Maniben M. P. Shah Women's College of Arts and Commerce
(Autonomous)

Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019
FYB.COM-AFI [B.COM-AFI] SEMESTER-II ATKT EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER-2023 (2021-2022) (2021 | 2021 -

2022)

NAME : JAISWAR SWATI VEDPRAKASH PRIYANKA RANI

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

First Year01528 2021021001031043 44 23109 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER I

10123A Basics of Accountancy IA/Th 17/50 42 18/50 22 100 64 - 64/100 4 A 7.4 29.6 x

10223A Basics of Business Communication IA/Th 17/50 45 18/50 30 100 75 - 75/100 4 A+ 8.5 34.0 x

10323A Financial Accountancy IA/Th 17/50 45 18/50 17 +1 100 63 1 63/100 4 A 7.3 29.2 x

10423A Information Technology IA/Th 17/50 30 18/50 22 100 52 - 52/100 4 B 5.7 22.8 x

10523A Management Theory and Practice IA/Th 17/50 26 18/50 20 100 46 - 46/100 4 C 5.3 21.2 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 TOTAL EGP :136.8 GPA: 6.84 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 300/500 PERCENTAGE: 60.00 % RESULT: PASSED

SEMESTER II

20123A Accountancy. IA/Th 17/50 38 18/50 2 100 40 - 40/100 0 F 5 0 c

20223A Management Accounting IA/Th 17/50 40 18/50 23 100 63 - 63/100 4 A 7.3 29.2 c

20323A Environment Studies IA/Th 17/50 17 18/50 23 100 40 - 40/100 4 C 5 20 c

20423A Business Correspondence IA/Th 17/50 21 18/50 39 100 60 - 60/100 4 A 7 28 c

20523A Recent Trends in Management IA/Th 17/50 25 18/50 26 100 51 - 51/100 4 B 5.6 22.4 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 TOTAL EGP :99.6 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/500 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 36 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: - OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : -

Controller Of Examinations Principal



10/14/23, 11:28 PM Get Report

 

Smt. Maniben M. P. Shah Women's College of Arts and Commerce
(Autonomous)

Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019
FYB.COM-AFI [B.COM-AFI] SEMESTER-II ATKT EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER-2023 (2021-2022) (2021 | 2021 -

2022)

NAME : RANE RAKSHANDA MANGESH PALLAVI

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

First Year00509 2021021001031089 90 23110 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER I

10123A Basics of Accountancy IA/Th 17/50 43 18/50 37 100 80 - 80/100 4 O 9 36 x

10223A Basics of Business Communication IA/Th 17/50 45 18/50 34 100 79 - 79/100 4 A+ 8.9 35.6 x

10323A Financial Accountancy IA/Th 17/50 45 18/50 25 100 70 - 70/100 4 A+ 8 32 x

10423A Information Technology IA/Th 17/50 38 18/50 35 100 73 - 73/100 4 A+ 8.3 33.2 x

10523A Management Theory and Practice IA/Th 17/50 26 18/50 45 100 71 - 71/100 4 A+ 8.1 32.4 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 TOTAL EGP :169.2 GPA: 8.46 GRADE: A+ TOTAL: 373/500 PERCENTAGE: 74.60 % RESULT: PASSED

SEMESTER II

20123A Accountancy. IA/Th 17/50 47 18/50 11 100 58 - 58/100 0 F 6.6 0 c

20223A Management Accounting IA/Th 17/50 48 18/50 18 100 66 - 66/100 4 A 7.6 30.4 c

20323A Environment Studies IA/Th 17/50 28 18/50 0 100 28 - 28/100 0 F 0 0 c

20423A Business Correspondence IA/Th 17/50 22 18/50 29 100 51 - 51/100 4 B 5.6 22.4 c

20523A Recent Trends in Management IA/Th 17/50 43 18/50 AB 100 43 - 43/100 0 F 5.15 0 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 8 TOTAL EGP :52.8 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/500 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 28 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: - OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : -

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14/10/2023

Controller Of Examinations Principal
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Smt. Maniben M. P. Shah Women's College of Arts and Commerce
(Autonomous)

Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019
FYB.COM-AFI [B.COM-AFI] SEMESTER-II ATKT EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER-2023 (2021-2022) (2021 | 2021 -

2022)

NAME : SAWARDEKAR RAKSHA RAMDAS SHEETAL

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

First Year00933 2021021001031096 97 23111 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER I

10123A Basics of Accountancy IA/Th 17/50 44 18/50 32 100 76 - 76/100 4 A+ 8.6 34.4 x

10223A Basics of Business Communication IA/Th 17/50 45 18/50 34 100 79 - 79/100 4 A+ 8.9 35.6 x

10323A Financial Accountancy IA/Th 17/50 45 18/50 24 100 69 - 69/100 4 A 7.9 31.6 x

10423A Information Technology IA/Th 17/50 37 18/50 35 100 72 - 72/100 4 A+ 8.2 32.8 x

10523A Management Theory and Practice IA/Th 17/50 34 18/50 42 100 76 - 76/100 4 A+ 8.6 34.4 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 TOTAL EGP :168.8 GPA: 8.44 GRADE: A+ TOTAL: 372/500 PERCENTAGE: 74.40 % RESULT: PASSED

SEMESTER II

20123A Accountancy. IA/Th 17/50 39 18/50 20 100 59 - 59/100 4 B+ 6.8 27.2 c

20223A Management Accounting IA/Th 17/50 40 18/50 38 100 78 - 78/100 4 A+ 8.8 35.2 c

20323A Environment Studies IA/Th 17/50 17 18/50 23 100 40 - 40/100 4 C 5 20 c

20423A Business Correspondence IA/Th 17/50 21 18/50 31 100 52 - 52/100 4 B 5.7 22.8 c

20523A Recent Trends in Management IA/Th 17/50 24 18/50 19 100 43 - 43/100 4 C 5.15 20.60 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 TOTAL EGP :125.8 GPA: 6.29 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 272/500 PERCENTAGE: 54.40 % RESULT: PASSED

TOTAL CREDITS : 40 GPA: 7.37 GRADE: A GRAND TOTAL: 644 / 1000 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: 64.40 % RESULT : PASSED

Controller Of Examinations Principal
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Controller Of Examinations Principal


